
TRADITIONAL CRISPY SQUARES
MADE BETTER!

•  Lower in sugar with only 5 grams of sugar per serving 
•  Gluten-free • Dairy-free • Soy-free • Vegan      

•  Made in an allergen-free, peanut-free,
   tree nut-free and gluten-free facility.

KEY SELLING FEATURES

Julie’s recipe for Happy Crunching

LOWER IN SUGAR*

MORE FIBER 

GREAT TASTE 

FLAVOR VARIETY

CHEWY & CRISPY!

Merchandising

BREAKFAST BARS

BETTER FOR YOU

ALLERGEN-FRIENDLY

PEANUT-FREE

PREPARED FOOD SECTION

SNACK SECTION

“I remember my mom 
making this childhood treat.
What if I could make crispy 
squares better & healthier by 
reducing the sugar, upping

the fiber and loading it with great ingredients?
I think I’ve succeeded. Give them a try!” 

*Lower in sugar than the average rice crispy square.

ORDER NOW!

Julie Bednarski MHSC, PHEC, RD
FOUNDER & CEO

USA PRODUCT INFO



SMORES
INGREDIENTS: BROWN RICE, TAPIOCA FIBRE, CHICORY 
ROOT FIBRE, SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE CHIPS (SUGAR, 
CHOCOLATE PASTE, COCOA BUTTER), SUNFLOWER OIL, 
VEGETABLE GLYCERIN, COCOA POWDER, NATURAL 
FLAVOR, RICE SYRUP, SALT,  AGAR, CHICKPEA.

VANILLA
INGREDIENTS: BROWN RICE CRISP (BROWN RICE, RICE 
SYRUP, SALT), TAPIOCA SYRUP, CHICORY ROOT FIBER, 
GLYCERIN, SUNFLOWER OIL, AGAR, NATURAL FLAVOR, 
CHICKPEA, SALT.

BIRTHDAY CAKE
INGREDIENTS: BROWN RICE, TAPIOCA FIBER, CHICORY 
ROOT FIBER, RAINBOW SPRINKLES (SUGAR, POTATO 
STARCH, MALTODEXTRIN, RICE BRAN OIL, LEMON JUICE, 
PAPRIKA, ANTHOCYANINS, TURMERIC, BEET RED, 
CARNAUBA WAX, SPIRULINA EXTRACT), SUNFLOWER OIL, 
VEGETABLE GLYCERIN, NATURAL FLAVOR, RICE SYRUP, 
SALT, AGAR, CHICKPEA.

CINNAMON BUN
INGREDIENTS: BROWN RICE, TAPIOCA FIBER,
CHICORY ROOT FIBER, CANE SUGAR, SUNFLOWER OIL, 
VEGETABLE GLYCERIN, RICE SYRUP, SALT, NATURAL 
FLAVOR, AGAR, CHICKPEA, CINNAMON.

Total Fat 1g

Sat. Fat 0.1g 

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg  

Sodium 55mg  

1%

1%

0%

2%

7%

11%

10%

% DVAmount/serving % DVAmount/servingNutrition
Facts 

Vitamin D 0% • Calcium 0% • Iron 2% • Potassium 0% 
Calories 80per serving 

6 servings
per container
Serving size
1 bar

Total Carb. 18g 

 Fiber 3g 

Incl. 5g Added Sugars 

Protein 1g 

Total Sugars 5g 

Total Fat 1g

Sat. Fat 0.2g 

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg  

Sodium 50mg  

1%

1%

0%

2%

7%

11%

10%

% DVAmount/serving % DVAmount/servingNutrition
Facts 

Vitamin D 0% • Calcium 0% • Iron 2% • Potassium 0% 
Calories 80per serving 

6 servings
per container
Serving size
1 bar

Total Carb. 18g 

 Fiber 3g 

Incl. 5g Added Sugars 

Protein 1g 

Total Sugars 5g 

Total Fat 1.5g

Sat. Fat 0.4g 

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg  

Sodium 50mg  

2%

2%

0%

2%

6%

11%

10%

% DVAmount/serving % DVAmount/servingNutrition
Facts 

Vitamin D 0% • Calcium 0% • Iron 2% • Potassium 1% 
Calories 80per serving 

6 servings
per container
Serving size
1 bar

Total Carb. 17g 

 Fiber 3g 

Incl. 5g Added Sugars 

Protein 1g 

Total Sugars 5g 

CHOCOLATE STRAWBERRY
INGREDIENTS: BROWN RICE, TAPIOCA FIBER, CHICORY 
ROOT FIBER, SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE CHIPS (SUGAR, 
CHOCOLATE MASS, COCOA BUTTER), SUNFLOWER OIL, 
VEGETABLE GLYCERIN, COCOA POWDER, STRAWBERRY, 
RICE SYRUP, SALT, AGAR, NATURAL FLAVOR, CHICKPEA.

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE
INGREDIENTS: BROWN RICE, TAPIOCA FIBER, CHICORY 
ROOT FIBER, SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE CHIPS (SUGAR, 
CHOCOLATE PASTE, COCOA BUTTER), UNSWEETENED 
CHOCOLATE,  SUNFLOWER OIL, VEGETABLE GLYCERIN, 
COCOA POWDER, RICE SYRUP, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR, 
AGAR, CHICKPEA.

Total Fat 1.5g

Sat. Fat 0.5g 

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg  

Sodium 50mg  

2%

3%

0%

2%

6%

11%

10%

% DVAmount/serving % DVAmount/servingNutrition
Facts 

Vitamin D 0% • Calcium 0% • Iron 0% • Potassium 0% 
Calories 80per serving 

6 servings
per container
Serving size
1 bar

Total Carb. 17g 

 Fiber 3g 

Incl. 5g Added Sugars 

Protein 1g 

Total Sugars 5g 

Total Fat 1g

Sat. Fat 0.1g 

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg  

Sodium 50mg  

1%

1%

0%

2%

7%

11%

10%

% DVAmount/serving % DVAmount/servingNutrition
Facts 

Vitamin D 0% • Calcium 0% • Iron 0% • Potassium 0% 
Calories 80per serving 

6 servings
per container
Serving size
1 bar

Total Carb. 18g 

 Fiber 3g 

Incl. 5g Added Sugars 

Protein 1g 

Total Sugars 6g 

Total Fat 2g

Sat. Fat 0.5g 

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg  

Sodium 45mg  

3%

3%

0%

2%

6%

11%

10%

% DVAmount/serving % DVAmount/servingNutrition
Facts 

Vitamin D 0% • Calcium 0% • Iron 0% • Potassium 0% 
Calories 80per serving 

6 servings
per container
Serving size
1 bar

Total Carb. 17g 

 Fiber 3g 

Incl. 5g Added Sugars 

Protein 1g 

Total Sugars 5g 

OUR PRODUCTS ARE FREE FROM THE
TOP 11 FOOD ALLERGENS.

Gluten/Wheat • Tree Nuts • Peanuts • Egg • Dairy
Soy • Sesame • Mustard • Sulfites • Shellfish • Fish

MANUFACTURED IN A  ALLERGEN-FREE FACILITY.

GRANOLA BAR
BRAND

•
CANADA

Healthy Crunch
School Approved®

Bars • 22 grams

MADE GOOD
22 grams 

GRAMS OF
SUGAR

GRAMS OF
FIBER 

GRAMS OF
PROTEIN

NO
PALM OIL

ALLERGEN-FRIENDLY
(PEANUT-FREE)

NON-GMO
PROJECT VERIFIED

GLUTEN-FREE

5 g

7 g

3 g

1 g

2 g

1 g

WOMAN
OWNED

BUSINESS

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✗ ✗✓ ✓ ✓

✓

KELLOGG’S
22 grams 8 g 0 g 1 g ✗ ✗✗ ✗ ✗

Birthday Cake

Smores

Storage Instructions: store at room temperature. •  Shelf Life 12 Months

4.65 oz (132g)

4.65 oz (132g)

6 66618 00177 0

6 66618 00392 7

Vanilla

Flavors Net Wt. UPC Flavors UPC

6 66618 00391 0

Cinnamon Bun

Chocolate Strawberry

6 66618 00180 0

6 66618 00393 4

Double Chocolate 6 66618 00390 3

4.65 oz (132g)

4.65 oz (132g)

Net Wt.

4.65 oz (132g) 4.65 oz (132g) Available in 6 flavors
•

6 units per case

OUR PRODUCTS ARE FREE FROM THE
TOP 11 FOOD ALLERGENS.

Gluten/Wheat • Tree Nuts • Peanuts • Egg • Dairy
Soy • Sesame • Mustard • Sulfites • Shellfish • Fish

MANUFACTURED IN A  ALLERGEN-FREE FACILITY.

USA PRODUCT INFO

CrossLidia@CrossIntlBrokerage.com
Roberto@CrossIntlBrokerage.com
Gloria@CrossIntlBrokerage.com
Kam-DF@CrossIntlBrokerage.com



BARBIE™ CRISPY SQUARES
DREAM SALES WITH BARBIE DREAM COLLECTION

• Lower in sugar with only 5 grams of sugar per serving • Made in a Peanut-free and Tree nut-free Facility
• Attract a whole new audience with the power of Barbie™ • Gluten-free • Dairy-free • Soy-free • Vegan

KEY SELLING FEATURES

Julie’s recipe for Happy Crunching

LOWER IN SUGAR*

MORE FIBER 

GREAT TASTE 

FLAVOR VARIETY

CHEWY & CRISPY!

Merchandising

BARS

BETTER FOR YOU

ALLERGEN-FRIENDLY

PEANUT-FREE

FRONT OF CASH

PREPARED FOOD SECTION

SNACK SECTION

“I remember well this childhood 
treat and playing with Barbie.
I love Barbie’s message of 
empowerment…that anything 
is possible. Today, I make 

crispy squares better & healthier by using brown 
rice, lowering sugar, upping fiber and  including 
great ingredients. They’re delicious.
It’s my dream for everyone. 

*Lower in sugar than the average rice crispy square.

ORDER NOW!

Julie Bednarski MHSC, PHEC, RD
FOUNDER & CEO

USA PRODUCT INFO
NEW

!

NEW
!



PINK BIRTHDAY CAKE

INGREDIENTS: BROWN RICE, TAPIOCA FIBER, CHICORY ROOT FIBER, 
SUNFLOWER OIL, PINK SPRINKLES (SUGAR, POTATO STARCH, 
MALTODEXTRIN, RICE BRAN OIL, LEMON JUICE, BEET RED, CARNAUBA 
WAX), VEGETABLE GLYCERIN, NATURAL FLAVOR, RICE SYRUP, SALT, 
AGAR, RED BEET POWDER, CHICKPEA.

Total Fat 1g

Sat. Fat 0g 

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg  

Sodium 50mg  

1%

1%

0%

2%

7%

11%

10%

% DVAmount/serving % DVAmount/servingNutrition
Facts 

Vitamin D 0% • Calcium 0% • Iron 0% • Potassium 0% 
Calories 80per serving 

6 servings
per container
Serving size
1 bar

Total Carb. 18g 

 Fiber 3g 

Incl. 5g Added Sugars 

Protein 1g 

Total Sugars 5g 

Total Fat 1g

Sat. Fat 0g 

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg  

Sodium 50mg  

1%

1%

0%

2%

7%

11%

10%

% DVAmount/serving % DVAmount/servingNutrition
Facts 

Vitamin D 0% • Calcium 0% • Iron 0% • Potassium 0% 
Calories 80per serving 

6 servings
per container
Serving size
1 bar

Total Carb. 18g 

 Fiber 3g 

Incl. 5g Added Sugars 

Protein 1g 

Total Sugars 5g 

Total Fat 1.5g

Sat. Fat 0.5g 

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg  

Sodium 45mg  

2%

3%

0%

2%

6%

11%

10%

% DVAmount/serving % DVAmount/servingNutrition
Facts 

Vitamin D 0% • Calcium 0% • Iron 2% • Potassium 0% 
Calories 80per serving 

6 servings
per container
Serving size
1 bar

Total Carb. 17g 

 Fiber 3g 

Incl. 5g Added Sugars 

Protein 1g 

Total Sugars 5g 

VANILLA SPARKLE

INGREDIENTS: BROWN RICE, TAPIOCA FIBER, CHICORY ROOT FIBER, 
SUNFLOWER OIL, VEGETABLE GLYCERIN, PINK SPRINKLES (SUGAR, 
POTATO STARCH, MALTODEXTRIN, RICE BRAN OIL, LEMON JUICE, 
BEET RED, CARNAUBA WAX), NATURAL FLAVOUR, RICE SYRUP, SALT, 
AGAR, CHICKPEA.

CHOCOLATE DREAM

INGREDIENTS: BROWN RICE, TAPIOCA FIBER, CHICORY ROOT FIBER, 
UNSWEETENED CHOCOLATE, SUNFLOWER OIL, PINK SPRINKLES 
(SUGAR, POTATO STARCH, MALTODEXTRIN, RICE BRAN OIL, LEMON 
JUICE, BEET RED, CARNAUBA WAX), VEGETABLE GLYCERIN, COCOA 
POWDER, RICE SYRUP, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR, AGAR, CHICKPEA. 

WHY OUR CRISPY SQUARES?
At Healthy Crunch, we believe eating whole real food makes you
feel good inside and out.
Our Barbie Crispy Squares are made with brown rice, making the
perfect allergen-friendly snack. Healthy Crunch’s mission is to
innovate your favorite everyday foods, making them better
for you, while still being super delicious.

HAPPY CRUNCHING!

OUR PRODUCTS ARE FREE FROM THE
TOP 11 FOOD ALLERGENS.

Gluten/Wheat • Tree Nuts • Peanuts • Egg • Dairy
Soy • Sesame • Mustard • Sulfites • Shellfish • Fish

MANUFACTURED IN A  ALLERGEN-FREE FACILITY.

Made with
brown rice 

Vanilla Sparkle

Chocolate Dream

Storage Instructions: store at room temperature.

4.65 oz (132g)

4.65 oz (132g)

6 66618 00223 4

6 66618 00226 5

Pink Birthday Cake

Flavors Net Wt. UPC

6 66618 00220 34.65 oz (132g)

Available in 3 flavors
•

6 units per case

Cross International Brokerage, Inc
CrossLidia@CrossIntlBrokerage.com
Roberto@CrossIntlBrokerage.com
Gloria@CrossIntlBrokerage.com

OUR PRODUCTS ARE FREE FROM THE
TOP 11 FOOD ALLERGENS.

Gluten/Wheat • Tree Nuts • Peanuts • Egg • Dairy
Soy • Sesame • Mustard • Sulfites • Shellfish • Fish

MANUFACTURED IN A  ALLERGEN-FREE FACILITY.

NEW
!

NEW
! USA PRODUCT INFO

180 cases on a pallet / 12 mo. shelf life



ORDER NOW!

DARK CHOCOLATE FRUIT
DELECTABLY DELICIOUS 70% CACAO DARK CHOCOLATE

Julie’s recipe for Happy Crunching: Merchandising:

CONFECTIONERY 

ALLERGEN-FREE

NUT-FREE

FRONT OF CASH

SNACK SECTION

“I LOVE dark chocolate!
The combination of

70% dark chocolate plus
nutrient dense superfoods makes

the perfect better for you,
indulgent  snack!” 

Julie Bednarski MHSC, PHEC, RD
FOUNDER & CEO

MADE WITH REAL FRUIT

70% CACAO DARK CHOCOLATE

LOWER IN SUGAR*

SINGLE ORIGIN SOURCED CACAO

VEGAN, DAIRY-FREE CHOCOLATE

GREAT TASTE & FLAVORS
Than the national leading chocolate coated
candy with fruit flavored centers. 

USA PRODUCT INFO



Available in 8 flavors
•

6 units per case

SUPER SMART SNACK
BRANDS

Healthy Crunch
Dark Chocolate

Superfoods

National leading
competitor 

GRAMS OF
SUGAR

PER SERVING

GRAMS OF
ADDED SUGAR
PER SERVING 

GRAMS
OF

FIBER

MADE WITH
ACTUAL

REAL FRUIT

CLEAN, SIMPLE
INGREDIENT
STATEMENT 

PLANT-BASED.
MADE WITH

WHOLE FOODS

DAIRY-FREE ALLERGEN-FRIENDLY KOSHER

7
grams

17
grams

6
grams

17
grams

3
grams

1
gram

*THAN THE NATIONAL LEADING CHOCOLATE COATED CANDY WITH FRUIT FLAVORED CENTERS.

Total Fat 8g

Sat. Fat 4g 

Trans Fat 0g 

Cholesterol 0mg  

Sodium 5mg  

10%

20%

0%

1%

5%

14%

10%

% DVAmount/serving % DVAmount/servingNutrition
Facts 

Vitamin D 0% • Calcium 2% • Iron 11% • Potassium 5% 
Calories 140per serving 

7 servings
per container
Serving size
about 8 pieces

Total Carb. 15g 

 Fiber 4g 

Incl. 5g Added Sugars 

Protein 4g 

Total Sugars 9g 

INGREDIENTS: 70% DARK CHOCOLATE (COCOA PASTE,
CANE SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, COCOA POWDER),
CHERRY, TAPIOCA

REAL CHERRY

Total Fat 9g

Sat. Fat 5g 

Trans Fat 0g 

Cholesterol 0 mg  

Sodium 5 mg  

11%

25%

0%

1%

5%

10%

12%

% DVAmount/serving % DVAmount/servingNutrition
Facts 

Vitamin D 0% • Calcium 1% • Iron 11% • Potassium 3% 
Calories 130per serving 

7 servings
per container
Serving size
about 12 pieces

Total Carb. 15g 

 Fiber 3g 

Incl. 6g Added Sugars 

Protein 2g 

Total Sugars 7g 

INGREDIENTS: 70% DARK CHOCOLATE (COCOA PASTE,
CANE SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, COCOA POWDER),
GOLDEN BERRY, TAPIOCA

REAL GOLDENBERRY

INGREDIENTS: 70% DARK CHOCOLATE (CACAO PASTE,
CANE SUGAR, CACAO BUTTER, CACAO POWDER),
ORGANIC QUINOA, TAPIOCA. 

ORGANIC QUINOA

Total Fat 11g

Sat. Fat 7g 

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg  

Sodium 8mg  

11%

35%

0%

1%

5%

14%

12%

% DVAmount/serving % DVAmount/servingNutrition
Facts 

Vitamin D 0% • Calcium 2% • Iron 11% • Potassium 3% 
Calories 190per serving 

4.5 servings
per container
Serving size
about 8 pieces

Total Carb. 20g 

 Fiber 4g 

Incl. 6g Added Sugars 

Protein 3g 

Total Sugars 10g 

INGREDIENTS: 85% DARK CHOCOLATE (CACAO PASTE,
CACAO POWDER, CANE SUGAR, CACAO BUTTER),
CACAO NIBS, TAPIOCA. 

COCOA NIBS

Total Fat 12g

Sat. Fat 8g 

Trans Fat 0g 

Cholesterol 0mg  

Sodium 9mg  

16%

40%

0%

1%

5%

21%

12%

% DVAmount/serving % DVAmount/servingNutrition
Facts 

Vitamin D 0% • Calcium 35% • Iron 11% • Potassium 6% 
Calories 190per serving 

7 servings
per container
Serving size
about 12 pieces

Total Carb. 15g 

 Fiber 6g 

Incl. 6g Added Sugars 

Protein 5g 

Total Sugars 5g 

INGREDIENTS: 70% DARK CHOCOLATE (CACAO PASTE,
CANE SUGAR, CACAO BUTTER, CACAO POWDER),
ORGANIC ESPRESSO ROAST WHOLE BEAN COFFEE.

ORGANIC ESPRESSO BEANS

Total Fat 12g

Sat. Fat 8g 

Trans Fat 0g 

Cholesterol 0mg  

Sodium 5mg  

16%

40%

0%

1%

5%

21%

12%

% DVAmount/serving % DVAmount/servingNutrition
Facts 

Vitamin D 0% • Calcium 2% • Iron 11% • Potassium 4% 
Calories 190per serving 

7 servings
per container
Serving size
about 12 pieces

Total Carb. 16g 

 Fiber 6g 

Incl. 6g Added Sugars 

Protein 2g 

Total Sugars 10g 

INGREDIENTS: 70% DARK CHOCOLATE (COCOA PASTE,
CANE SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, COCOA POWDER),
APPLE, APPLE JUICE, PEAR, FRUIT PECTIN, LEMON JUICE,
NATURAL FLAVOR, RICE FLOUR.

REAL APPLE

Total Fat 12g

Sat. Fat 7g 

Trans Fat 0g 

Cholesterol 0mg  

Sodium 8mg  

18%

35%

0%

1%

5%

16%

12%

% DVAmount/serving % DVAmount/servingNutrition
Facts 

Vitamin D 0% • Calcium 2% • Iron 6% • Potassium 3% 
Calories 180per serving 

7 servings
per container
Serving size
about 12 pieces

Total Carb. 20g 

 Fiber 4g 

Incl. 6g Added Sugars 

Protein 3g 

Total Sugars 12g 

INGREDIENTS: 70% DARK CHOCOLATE (COCOA PASTE,
CANE SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, COCOA POWDER), MANGO,
APPLE, APPLE JUICE, FRUIT PECTIN, LEMON JUICE,
RICE FLOUR, NATURAL FLAVOR, BETA-CAROTENE.

REAL MANGO

Total Fat 11g

Sat. Fat 6g 

Trans Fat 0g 

Cholesterol 0mg  

Sodium 5mg  

16%

30%

0%

1%

5%

20%

12%

% DVAmount/serving % DVAmount/servingNutrition
Facts 

Vitamin D 0% • Calcium 2% • Iron 6% • Potassium 3% 
Calories 190per serving 

7 servings
per container
Serving size
about 12 pieces

Total Carb. 20g 

 Fiber 5g 

Incl. 6g Added Sugars 

Protein 3g 

Total Sugars 12g 

Real Goldenberry

Real Blueberry

Organic Espresso Beans

Storage Instructions: store in a cool, dry place  •  Shelf Life 12 Months

7 oz (198g)

7 oz (198g)

7 oz (198g)

6 66618 00399 6 

6 66618 00400 9

Real Cherry

Flavors Net Wt. UPC Flavors UPC

7 oz (198g) 6 66618 00398 9

6 66618 00408 5

Organic Quinoa

Real Apple

Real Mango

6 66618 00410 8

6 65081 00236 9

Cocoa Nibs 6 66618 00409 2

6 65081 00237 6

6.35 oz (180g)

7 oz (198g)

7 oz (198g)

6 66618 00064 3

6 66618 00066 7

Net Wt.

7 oz (198g)

SINGLE SERVE OPTIONS

40 grams
single serve

OUR PRODUCTS ARE FREE FROM THE
TOP 11 FOOD ALLERGENS.

Gluten/Wheat • Tree Nuts • Peanuts • Egg • Dairy
Soy • Sesame • Mustard • Sulfites • Shellfish • Fish

MANUFACTURED IN A  ALLERGEN-FREE FACILITY.

INGREDIENTS: 70% DARK CHOCOLATE (COCOA PASTE,
CANE SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, COCOA POWDER),
BLUEBERRY, TAPIOCA 

REAL BLUEBERRY

Total Fat 9g

Sat. Fat 5g 

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg  

Sodium 5mg  

11%

25%

0%

1%

5%

10%

12%

% DVAmount/serving % DVAmount/servingNutrition
Facts 

Vitamin D 0% • Calcium 22% • Iron 2% • Potassium 2% 
Calories 130per serving 

7 servings
per container
Serving size
about 25 pieces

Total Carb. 15g 

 Fiber 3g 

Incl. 6g Added Sugars 

Protein 2g 

Total Sugars 9g 

CrossLidia@CrossIntlBrokerage.com
Roberto@CrossIntlBrokerage.com
Gloria@CrossIntlBrokerage.com
Kam-DF@CrossIntlBrokerage.com



WORLD’S FIRST AND ONLY
KETO CERTIFIED JAM

HEALTHY CRUNCH® CHIA JAMS

•  Naturally sweetened
•  Bursting with the taste of fruit

•  Only 1 gram added sugar
•  Chia seeds for extra protein, fibre & omega-3 fats 

SWEET INNOVATION TO THE JAM CATEGORY

ORDER NOW!

Julie’s recipe for Happy Crunching:

Julie Bednarski MHSC, PHEC, RD
FOUNDER & CEO

Merchandising:
KETO CERTIFIED - First to market!
SCHOOL APPROVED®

50% LESS SUGAR* 

GREAT TASTE 

CHIA SEEDS FOR PROTEIN
& FIBER
EXCITING FLAVOR VARIETIES

BAKERY SECTION 

END CAP /
SECONDARY DISPLAY

JAM / JELLY / FRUIT
SPREAD SECTION 

HEALTH FOODS SECTION

ALLERGEN-FREE SECTION  

I love jam but didn’t like the 
fact that I was eating so 
much sugar.
Our NEW Keto Certified 
Chia Jams burst with fruit, 

flavour, fiber and while still being lower in sugar.

“

LESS
SUGAR

50%

*50% LESS SUGAR THAN THE AVERAGE JAM OR FRUIT SPREAD.

USA PRODUCT INFO



SWEET SUCCESS
NO NUT
BUTTER
BRAND

Healthy Crunch
Chia Jam

(Raspberry Jam) 
1 Tbsp (15 ml)

National Leading
Jam Brand 

1 Tbsp (15 ml)

GRAMS
OF

SUGAR

GRAMS
OF

ADDED
SUGAR 

GRAMS
OF

CARBS

GRAMS
OF

FIBER

KETO
CERTIFIED

NO HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP
CANE SUGAR 

PROCESSED ADDED SUGARS

NO SUGAR
ALCOHOLS 

NO
PECTIN

SCHOOL
APPROVED®

2 g

13 g

1 g

11 g

7 g

13 g

4 g

0 g

✓ ✓ ✓✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✗ ✗ ✗✗ ✓ ✗ ✗

*50% LESS SUGAR THAN THE AVERAGE JAM OR FRUIT SPREAD.

USA PRODUCT INFO

STRAWBERRY*
INGREDIENTS: STRAWBERRIES, TAPIOCA FIBER,
PEAR JUICE CONCENTRATE, VEGETABLE GLYCERINE, 
CHIA SEEDS, LIME JUICE.

RASPBERRY*
INGREDIENTS: RASPBERRIES, TAPIOCA FIBER,
PEAR JUICE CONCENTRATE, VEGETABLE GLYCERINE,
CHIA SEEDS, LIME JUICE.

Total Fat 0g

Sat. Fat 0g 

Trans Fat 0g 

Cholesterol 0 mg  

Sodium 1 mg  

0%

0%

0%

1%

2%

16%

2%

% DVAmount/serving % DVAmount/servingNutrition
Facts 

Vitamin D 0% • Calcium 1% • Iron 1% • Potassium 1% 
Calories 25per serving 

15 servings
per container
Serving size
1 Tbps (15 mL)  

Total Carb. 6g 

 Fiber 4g 

Incl. 1g Added Sugars 

Protein 0.1g 

Total Sugars 2g 

BLUEBERRY*
INGREDIENTS: BLUEBERRIES, TAPIOCA FIBER,
PEAR JUICE CONCENTRATE, VEGETABLE GLYCERINE, 
CHIA SEEDS, LIME JUICE.

Total Fat 0g

Sat. Fat 0g 

Trans Fat 0g 

Cholesterol 0 mg  

Sodium 1 mg  

0%

0%

0%

1%

2%

16%

2%

% DVAmount/serving % DVAmount/servingNutrition
Facts 

Vitamin D 0% • Calcium 1% • Iron 1% • Potassium 1% 
Calories 25per serving 

12 servings
per container
Serving size
1 Tbps (15 mL)  

Total Carb. 6g 

 Fiber 4g 

Incl. 1g Added Sugars 

Protein 0g 

Total Sugars 2g 

Strawberry

Storage Instructions: store at room temperature. •  Shelf Life 12 Months

7.77 oz (230 ml) 6 66618 00267 8

Raspberry

Flavors Net Wt. UPC

7.77 oz (230 ml) 6 66618 00265 4

Blueberry 7.77 oz (230 ml) 6 66618 00266 1

Available in 3 flavors
•

6 units per case

OUR PRODUCTS ARE FREE FROM THE
TOP 11 FOOD ALLERGENS.

Gluten/Wheat • Tree Nuts • Peanuts • Egg • Dairy
Soy • Sesame • Mustard • Sulfites • Shellfish • Fish

MANUFACTURED IN A  ALLERGEN-FREE FACILITY.

Total Fat 0g

Sat. Fat 0g 

Trans Fat 0g 

Cholesterol 0 mg  

Sodium 1 mg  

0%

0%

0%

1%

2%

11%

2%

% DVAmount/serving % DVAmount/servingNutrition
Facts 

Vitamin D 0% • Calcium 1% • Iron 1% • Potassium 1% 
Calories 25per serving 

15 servings
per container
Serving size
1 tbps (15 mL)  

Total Carb. 6g 

 Fiber 4g 

Incl. 1g Added Sugars 

Protein 0 g 

Total Sugars 2g 

CrossLidia@CrossIntlBrokerage.com
Roberto@CrossIntlBrokerage.com
Gloria@CrossIntlBrokerage.com
Kam-DF@CrossIntlBrokerage.com
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